

S UP R E M E CO U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2766/ 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08 / 2 007 in CW P No. 4116/ 2007 of  
The H I G H COU RT OF PUNJ A B & HA R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H )

M A N D E E P SING H & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E TA RU N CHATT E R J E E  
(IN CHA M B E R S )

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Ramk rishna, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused Office report dated 23.12.2008.

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners submits  
that requisite step has already been taken on 25 th February, 2009.  
If that being the position, Registry to proceed further. Otherwise,  
put up on next Wednesday with Office Report.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master