

ITEM NO.72

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS  
SLP(C)No.16416/2007

MANINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2766 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.2766/2008 service of notice is complete.  
Respondents have filed counter affidavit.  
In SLP(C)No.16416/2007 notice was issued to respondent  
No. 3 and 4 for making alternative arrangement and is still  
awaited. Await return of notice of respondent No. 3 and 4  
List the matters on 19.8.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

s