

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16416/2007

MANINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2766 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 09/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.  
Ms.Gagan Deep Kaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.  
Mr.Abhay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.Abhay Kumar,Advocate proposes to appear for Respondent No.3 and 4 in place of Mr.Sudhir Nandrajog, Sr.Advocate. Granted a weeks time for filing vakalatnama. All other steps are complete. In SLP(C) No.2766/08 service is complete. No further steps. Hence place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rule. List the incomplete matter on 20.09.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB