

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS
SLP(C)No.16416/2007

MANINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gagan Deep Kaur,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 3 and 4 granted a week's time for filing
Vakalatnama and counter affidavit as a last chance, failing
which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chamber for appropriate orders.

List the matter on 30.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar