

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.6 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16416/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2007 in CWP No. 4116/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2766 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 21/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Pande, Adv.

Mr. Tenzing Tsering, Adv.

Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, four weeks' time is
granted to file counter affidavit. Thereafter, four weeks'
time is granted to file rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master